P12000076839

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW, M	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900239131809

09/07/12--01020--012 **78.75

TE SEP -7 PM 1: 32
SEGNETARY OF STATE
INCLUDE: STATE OF STATE
INCLUDE: STATE OF STAT

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BNC Home Management Co			
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROм: Carol M. Nettles			
Name	(Printed or typed)		
1873 Terrace Drive East			
A	address		
Lake Worth, Florida 334	60		
City, y	State & Zip		
561-436-5997	Janhana numban		
Daytime 16	elephone number		
bnettles82@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

he name of the cor	•	FILED	
RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		•
1:	Principal <u>street</u> address 873 Terrace Drive E.	Mailing add fish, if different	¹j: 32
	ake Worth Florida 33460	SECRETARY OF A	14
		SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, PE	!4#:
			$\mathcal{F}(\mathcal{G}_{\mathcal{F}})$
RTICLE III	PURPOSE nich the corporation is organized is:	រើ	
		agement, New Construction, Rehabili	itation
oonsumig, m	one improvement, i reperty war.		tation.
RTICLE IV			
he number of share	es of stock is:I		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
	ie:Carol M Nettles	Name and Title:	
Address:	1873 Terrace Drive East		
	Lake Worth, Florida 33460		
		Name and Title:	
Address:			
		-	
Name and Tit		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT		
ne <u>name and Flor</u> Name:	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl	e) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	Carol M. Nettles 1873 Terrace Drive East	_	
Audicas.	Lake Worth, Florida 33460		
	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Carol M. Nettles		
Address:	1873 Terrace Drive East Lake Worth, Florida 33460		
	Lake Worth, Flyttua 33400		
		ocess for the above stated corporation at the plac	e designate
is certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
Man a	Sa China	$\alpha l_{\nu} l_{\nu}$	_
Laral	M. Hetter		2
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	D	ate
submit this doors	nant and affirm that the facts stated bearing	are true. I am aware that the false information	cuhmittad
	partment of State constitutes a third degree f		suvnuutu
21	. \	a.l.	1,
//	/ 31. //		<i>1</i> —